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 DSFS STORE CATALOG  

DELAWARE STATE FIRE SCHOOL 

 

Get your: 

DSFS Apparel - Hats, Shirts, & More 

DSFS Textbooks – From IFSTA 

GIFTS for that special someone! 



To Order: 

- Come in during regular hours or during your class day 

with an instructor, complete the form and pay 

- Complete the form including payment information 

and email online. 

- Print the completed form and mail 

- You can pay by Cash, Money Order, Credit Card, or 

the Fire Company can be billed with Officer Approval. 

- Any questions about the store, you can call the Fire 

School at 320-739-4773 



SEE SECOND PAGE FOR FURTHER ORDERING AND PAYMENT INFORMATION

ITEM S M L XL XXL QUANTITY COST EA. TOTAL

T-SHIRT – NAVY OR GRAY (Note N or G in size selection)

T-SHIRT – WHITE DSFS EMBLEM SHORT SLEEVE

T-SHIRT – WHITE DSFS EMBLEM LONG SLEEVE

SWEATSHIRTS – NAVY OR GRAY (Note N or G in size)

DSFS KIDS T-SHIRTS

SIZE:

DSFS KEY CHAIN                                                           BLUE RED GREEN

DSFS LANYARD BLUE RED GREEN                                   BLUE RED GREEN

Winter

TAN

DSFS CAMO HAT/BROWN DUCK HAT

DSFS FLEECE BEANIE

TOTAL

NAME:                                                      ORGANIZATION:                                          DATE:

DSFS STORE ORDER FORM

JOB SHIRT W/ EMBROIDERED EMBLEM                        ADD                FOR NAME

(PREPAID SPECIAL ORDER) SEE BACK FOR ORDER FORM FOR NAME

COASTER SET (2)

DSFS BELT BUCKLE (SMALL)

DSFS BELT BUCKLE (LARGE)

DSFS 15 oz COFFEE MUG

DSFS CHALLENGE COIN

DSFS DALMATIAN STUFFED ANIMAL

DSFS DECAL (STICKER)

DSFS 16 oz TERVIS TUMBLER

DSFS EMBLEM/PATCH            (VERIFY IN SYSTEM) Last Four Digits Social Security #

DSFS KEY TAG

DSFS EMBLEM HAT                                                                            Summer

DSFS LOW PROFILE HAT                                                                        BLUE

TEXTBOOK - TITLE:

TEXTBOOK - TITLE:

All sales are FINAL                                                         Make checks payable to: Delaware State Fire School

Pricing Effective              and is subject to change without notice

CAR COASTER SET (2)

DELAWARE STATE FIRE SCHOOL

PROBOARD EMBLEM              (VERIFY IN SYSTEM)  Last Four Digits Social Security #

TEXTBOOKS

TEXTBOOK - TITLE:

TEXTBOOK - TITLE:

DSFS PIN

DELAWARE VOLUNTEER FIREMAN'S ASSOC. PIN

EMT LICENSE PLATE              (VERIFY IN SYSTEM)  Last Four Digits Social Security #

EMT PATCH                           (VERIFY IN SYSTEM) Last Four Digits Social Security #



INDIVIDUAL ORDER FIRE COMPANY ORDER

NAME:  ___________________________________________________________________ Total Shipping 
Cost. ADD

ORGANIZATION:  ______________________________________________________ $0 - $50.00 $3.00

SHIPPING ADDRESS:  ______________________________________________________ $50.01 - 
$100 $10.00

CITY: _________________________ STATE: ______________ ZIP: _____________ $100.01 - 
$200 $15.00

TELEPHONE NUMBER:______________________________________________________ $200 and 
UP CALL

IF ORDERING A JOB SHIRT WITH NAME: NAME AS IT SHOULD APPEAR (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY):

__________________________________________________________________________

PAY BY CASH/MONEY ORDER Total Due (w/ shipping)

PAY BY CHECK

PAY BY CREDIT CARD EXP DATE (mm/yy):

PLEASE BILL FIRE COMPANY PO#

TO SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM
FAX: 302-739-6245
MAIL: DELAWARE STATE FIRE SCHOOL, 1461 CHESTNUT GROVE ROAD, DOVER, DE 19904
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

RECEIVED BY  _________________________ PD:  YES        NO

DATE ORDERED  _________________________ DATE SHIPPED  _________________________
v. 10/15

DELAWARE STATE FIRE SCHOOL

CASH AMOUNT:

Shipping Rate Schedule 
*Continental US Only*

TO PURCHASE ITEMS ONLINE - COMPLETE FORM AND CLICK SUBMIT TO EMAIL
TO PURCHASE ITEMS AT DSFS - PLEASE BRING FORM TO DSFS FRONT OFFICE

SHIPPING & SPECIAL ORDER FORM

For Shipping outside  Continental U.S. contact by phone or e-mail for shipping information and pricing

FIRE CHIEF SIGNATURE:__________________________

SPECIAL ORDER/REQUEST:

PAYMENT METHOD

FIRE CHIEF NAME:_______________________________

CHECK #:
CREDIT 
CARD#  



Price

$15.00 

$15.00 

$20.00 

$20.00 

$10.00 

$65.00 

$10.00 

$13.00 

DSFS Store Price List
SIZES AVAILABLEITEM

Small, Medium, Large, X-Large, and XX-

large
T-SHIRT – NAVY OR GRAY

Large, X-Large, and XX-large

T-SHIRT – WHITE DSFS EMBLEM LONG 

SLEEVE

T-SHIRT – WHITE DSFS EMBLEM SHORT 

SLEEVE

JOB SHIRT W/ EMBROIDERED EMBLEM                       (ADD $5.00 FOR NAME)

Small, Medium, Large, and X-LargeDSFS KIDS T-SHIRT - BLUE

Large, X-Large, and XX-large

Medium, Large, X-Large, and XX-largeSWEATSHIRTS – NAVY OR GRAY

DSFS BELT BUCKLE (SMALL)

DSFS BELT BUCKLE (LARGE)



$6.50 

$16.00 

$7.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$2.00 

$6.50 

$2.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

15 oz COFFEE MUG

DSFS CERAMIC COASTERS

DSFS CHALLENGE COIN

DSFS DECAL

DSFS EMBLEM/PATCH 

DSFS KEY CHAIN  BLUE, RED, or GREEN

DSFS KEY TAG

DSFS LANYARD-  BLUE or GREEN

DSFS CERAMIC VEHICLE COASTERS

16 oz TERVIS TUMBLER



$8.00 

$11.00 

$12.00 

$12.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$3.00 

$5.50 

DSFS EMBLEM HAT - SUMMER or WINTER          

DSFS CAMO EMBROIDERED CAP

DSFS DALMATIAN

DSFS LOW PROFILE HAT - BLUE or TAN        

DVFA PIN

DSFS PIN

DSFS STRETCH FLEECE BEANIE CAP

DSFS DUCK EMBROIDERED CAP



$15.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 

Price

$57.00 

$30.00 

$34.00 

ESSENTIALS OF FIRE FIGHTINGEXAM PREP, Sixth Edition - IFTSA

ESSENTIALS OF FIRE FIGHTING WORKBOOK Sixth Edition - IFSTA

TEXTBOOKS – BY TITLE, EDITION & PUBLISHER

ESSENTIALS OF FIRE FIGHTING & FIRE DEPARTMENT OPERATIONS, Sixth Edition - IFTSA

EMT LICENSE PLATE        (CERTIFICATION MUST BE VERIFIED IN SYSTEM) 

EMT PATCH                    (CERTIFICATION MUST BE VERIFIED IN SYSTEM) 

PROBOARD EMBLEM           (CERTIFICATION MUST BE VERIFIED IN SYSTEM) 



$53.00 

$48.00 

$30.00 

$41.00 

$28.00 

ESSENTIALS OF FIRE FIGHTING SKILLS SHEETS, Sixth Edition - IFSTA

COMPANY OFFICER, Fifth Edition - IFSTA

COMPANY OFFICER STUDY GUIDE, Fifth Edition - IFSTA

INSTRUCTOR MANUAL, Eighth Edition - IFSTA

INSTRUCTOR STUDY GUIDE, Eighth Edition - IFSTA



$27.00 

$27.00 

$38.00 PRICIPLES OF VEHICLE EXTRICATION, Third Edition - IFSTA

FIRE INSPECTOR AND CODE ENFORCEMENT, Seventh Edition - IFSTA

FIRE INSPECTOR AND CODE ENFORCEMENT STUDY GUIDE, Seventh Edition - IFSTA
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